

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

Main Case : Writ Petition No.32508 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	02.02.2026	<u>PK,J</u> None appeared for the petitioner, post on 02.03.2026. b/o tmk	<i>Transferred to IO folder before corrections, if any.</i>